Saraswati Shishu Mandir Sr. Sec. School

Subhash Chandra Bose Nagar, Suryakund, Gorakhpur
Session 2026-27 Fee Structure

Without Bus

Installment Month Nursery to UKG 1st to Vth
I** Installment April 5000.00 5400.00
1" Installment [y | 2000.00 | 2400.00
III*d Installment Aug 2000.00 2400.00
IVth Installment Sep 2000.00 2400.00
Vth Installment Oct 2000.00 2400.00
VI [nstallment Nov 2000.00 2400.00
Total 15000.00 17400

With Bus

Installment Month Nursery to UKG 1st to Vth
Ist Installment April 7000.00 7400.00
[1"d Installment July 4000.00 4400.00
I1I*d Installment Aug 4000.00 4400.00
IV?h [nstallment Sep 4000.00 4400.00
Vit Installment Oct 4000.00 4400.00
VIt Installment Nov 4000.00 4400.00

Total 27000.00 29400.00

Note:

1.  The students using school bus will pay the convene charge of Rs.2000/- per
installment along with the tuition fee. Rs. 100/- Bus Security.

2. Who want to leave bus facility within month of August they have to pay 3
Installments and after September they have to pay all the 6 installments of bus fee.

3.  The Students using cycle will pay Rs. 200/- once in a year.

4. Rs. 50/- late fee for per due installment.



Saraswati Shishu Mandir Sr. Sec. School

Subhash Chandra Bose Nagar, Suryakund, Gorakhpur
Session 2026-27 Fee Structure

Class VI-XII
(Without Bus)
Installment Month 6-8 9-10 1112
New old New old New old
Ist Installment April 10000 9500 11500 11000 12700 12200
IId Installment July 2800 2800 4000 4000 5200 5200
III*d Installment August 2800 2800 4000 4000 5200 5200
IVth Installment | September 2800 2800 4000 4000 5200 5200
Vth [nstallment October 2800 2800 4000 4000 5200 5200
Vith Installment | November 2800 2800 4000 4000 5200 5200
Total 24000 | 23500 | 31500 | 31000 | 38700 | 38200
(With Bus)
Installment Month &8 a0 1148
New 0ld New old New old
Ist Installment April 12400 11900 13900 13400 15100 14600
1124 Installment July 5200 5200 6400 6400 7600 7600

1" Installment August 5200 5200 6400 6400 7600 7600

IVth Installment | September 5200 5200 6400 6400 7600 7600

Vi Installment October 5200 5200 6400 6400 7600 7600

VIth Installment November 5200 5200 6400 6400 7600 7600

Total 38400 | 37900 | 45900 | 45400| 53100| 52600

Note:

1. The students using school bus will pay the Conveyance charge of Rs.
2400/- per Installment along with the tuition fee. (1st time bus facility
100/- security bus fee)

2. Who want to leave bus facility within month of August they have to pay
3 Installments and after September they have to pay all the 6
installments of bus fee.

The Students using cycle will pay Rs. 200/- once in a year.
4. Rs.100/- late fee for per due installment.

.




Saraswati Shishu Mandir Sr. Sec. School

Subhash Chandra Bose Nagar, Suryakund, Gorakhpur

Session 2026-27

Fee Structure

VI-XII
(Hostel Fee)
Session: 2026-27
Class: 6-10 Class:11-12
Seqnriey Student Seeuriy Student
Installment | Month Fee Money Fand Fee Money Bund
(Rs.) (Refundable) (Pi;-::;l al (Rs.) (Refundable) (Pe;;*ss;))nal
(R} (Rs.) (Rs:] (Rs.)
Ist
Installment April | 45000 1000 2000 | 50000 1000 2000
(Admission
time)
P August | 20000 20000
Installment VR i
Total 65000 1000 2000 (70000 1000 2000
Grand Total (Yearly) Rs. 68000 Rs. 73000




